
✟ Life Night Confirmation Calendar 2025 - 2026 

Your participation at the 5pm mass is part of Confirmation preparation! 

 

September 7  - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

September 21 - Sunday Life Night: Sponsor Form Due! 

October 5 - Sunday Life Night: Registration / Baptism Certificate Due! 

October 19 - Day of Service at St. Joseph: 12:30pm - 3pm (details below) 

November 2 - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

Sunday November 16  Sponsor Session 3:30 - 7 pm at St. Charles*  

December 7 - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

December 10 - Wednesday Love Inc Meal 4 - 6 pm 
 

Confirmation Retreat  

Sunday December 14 at St. Joseph from 8:30 am - 4:30 pm 
 

January 11 - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

January 25 - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

February 1 - Sunday Life Night: Bishop Questionnaire & Priest Letter Due! 

February 8 - Souper Bowl Event at St. Joseph 10 am - 1 pm 

February 11 - Wednesday Love Inc Meal 4 - 6 pm 

February 15 - Sunday Life Night 5 - 7:30 pm at St. Charles Church 

February 25 - Tall & Small Stations of the Cross at St. Joseph 6 - 7 pm 

March 1 - Parent Night 5 - 7 pm at St. Charles Church* 

March 11 - Tall & Small Stations of the Cross at St. Joseph 6 - 7 pm 

March 15 - 4 pm Confirmation Practice, followed by 5 pm Life Night mass* 

Sunday March 22 Confirmation 2pm mass at St. Mary* 

*Parent or Sponsor must attend with Confirmation student 

 

October 19 - Day of Service from 12:30pm - 3pm (Mass is at 2pm) 

Teens for TLC Walk: High school students will meet at 12:30 pm to walk along 

the White River trail (Spring Valley Rd) - Permission slip required.  

Pickup is at St. Joseph in Lyons at 3pm. 


